Maserati Australia — Maserati GranTurismo & GranCabrio MY2016-2019

Identifying features

VIN (Vehicle identification number)
See attached VIN list

What are the defects?

Due to a manufacturing fault, the Electronic Control Unit (ECU) airbag system may be defective and not activate.

What are the hazards?

If the airbag system does not activate, there is an increased risk of injury to vehicle occupants in the event of an accident.

What should consumers do?

Maserati owners will receive a letter and are advised to contact their local authorised Maserati dealer to arrange an appointment for repairs, free of charge.

Consumers can find their local authorised dealer by visiting https://www.maserati.com/maserati/au/en/shopping-tools/dealer-locator

Traders who sold this product

Authorised Maserati Dealers

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 1 November 2015 - 31 July 2019

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure, Transport, Cities and Regional Development
Product category